
(Unit: No. of drums)
FY

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Cumulative

amount
Power station
Hokkaido Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Tomari Nuclear Power Station 0 0 736 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400

Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Onagawa Nuclear Power Station 0 992 960 640 320 0 0 440 0 8,096

(120) (120)
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Higashidori Nuclear Power Station 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., 
4,000 0 1,920 3,008 3,456 0 0 0 0 91,398

(4,000) (1,600) (2,048) (2,496) (31,704)
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., 

0 0 2,000 0 2,000 0 0 0 0 13,032
(2,000) (2,000) (10,960)

Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., 
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400 1,600 1,688 4,688

(1,400) (1,600) (1,600) (4,600)
Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station 1,080 1,080 1,080 1,080 1,200 1,200 1,200 0 1,200 30,053

(1,080) (1,080) (1,080) (1,080) (1,200) (1,200) (1,200) (1,200) (16,136)
Hokuriku Electric Power Co., Inc.,
Shika Nuclear Power Station 0 0 400 0 480 0 480 480 560 2,880

(400) (480) (480) (480) (560) (2,880)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Mihama Nuclear Power Station 1,240 1,200 1,360 1,200 1,360 1,440 1,944 504 2,000 29,360

(1,104) (1,200) (1,200) (1,200) (1,200) (1,440) (1,744) (504) (2,000) (19,152)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Takahama Nuclear Power Station 0 1,080 1,200 1,160 0 2,880 2,000 1,496 3,000 25,992

(1,080) (1,200) (1,160) (2,440) (2,000) (1,496) (3,000) (15,376)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Ohi Nuclear Power Station 1,496 0 0 0 1,416 2,000 2,032 1,000 3,000 28,984

(1,496) (1,416) (2,000) (2,032) (1,000) (3,000) (21,504)
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc.,
Shimane Nuclear Power Station 1,280 1,040 0 1,280 0 1,280 616 608 0 18,632

(1,280) (1,040) (1,280) (1,280) (616) (608) (8,272)
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc.,
Ikata Nuclear Power Station 0 880 0 584 0 640 960 760 360 8,272

(640) (640) (760) (360) (3,320)
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Genkai Nuclear Power Station 0 0 0 0 320 440 1,040 808 0 9,144

(440) (720) (808) (1,968)
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc., 
Sendai Nuclear Power Station 0 0 0 0 0 320 0 0 0 320

Japan Atomic Power Company, 
Tokai Power Station 0 0 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 144

(72) (72) (144)
Japan Atomic Power Company, 
Tokai No. 2 Power Station 0 0 120 112 320 0 0 0 0 5,744

(120) (56) (176)
Japan Atomic Power Company, 
Tsuruga Power Station 0 0 384 0 0 192 0 0 0 6,624

(40) (40)

Grand Total 9,096 6,272 10,232 9,136 10,872 10,392 11,672 7,696 11,808 284,763

(8,960) (4,400) (7,672) (6,896) (8,792) (9,480) (10,832) (7,376) (11,720) (136,352)

Reference Material 6.  Amount of Waste Transported to the Enrichment and Disposal Office (Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal
Center), Japan Nuclear Fuel Ltd. by Fiscal Year

0

12,336

Note 1: Homogeneous and uniform solidified waste has been shipped as solid waste to the Enrichment and Disposal Office,
          Low-level Radioactive Waste Disposal Center, Japan Nuclear Fuel Ltd. since FY1992.

Note 2: Container-filled and solidified waste have been shipped as solid waste to the center since FY2000. Shipped amounts are included
           in the values shown in parentheses.

(11,520)

0

496

0

0

0

0

1,240

480

3,000

3,000

0

0

0

0

(480)

(2,880)

3,000

0

1,120

(3,000)

(3,000)

Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power
Station

Fukushima Daiini Nuclear Power
Station

Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear
Power Station

(1,240)

(920)


