Reference Material 6. Amount of Waste Transported to the Enrichment and Disposal Office (Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Center), Japan Nuclear Fuel Ltd. by Fiscal Year

(Unit: No. of drums)

										(Un	it: No. of dru
FY Power station	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	Cumulative amount
Hokkaido Electric Power Co., Inc., Tomari Nuclear Power Station	0	0	736	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,400
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc., Onagawa Nuclear Power Station	0	992	960	640	320	0	0	440 (120)	0	496	8,096 (120)
Tohoku Electric Power Co., Inc., Higashidori Nuclear Power Station	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	` ′	0	0	` ′
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station	4,000 (4,000)	0	1,920 (1,600)	3,008 (2,048)	3,456 (2,496)	0	0	0	0	0	91,398 (31,704)
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., Fukushima Daiini Nuclear Power Station	0	0	2,000 (2,000)	0	2,000 (2,000)	0	0	0	0	0	
Tokyo Electric Power Co., Inc., Kashiwazaki-Kariwa Nuclear Power Station	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,400 (1,400)	1,600 (1,600)	1,688 (1,600)	0	4,688 (4,600)
Chubu Electric Power Co., Inc., Hamaoka Nuclear Power Station	1,080 (1,080)	1,080 (1,080)	1,080 (1,080)	1,080 (1,080)	1,200 (1,200)	1,200 (1,200)	1,200 (1,200)	0	1,200 (1,200)	1,240 (1,240)	30,053 (16,136)
Hokuriku Electric Power Co., Inc., Shika Nuclear Power Station	0	0	400 (400)	0	480 (480)	0	480 (480)	480 (480)	560 (560)	480 (480)	2,880 (2,880)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., Mihama Nuclear Power Station	1,240 (1,104)	1,200 (1,200)	1,360 (1,200)	1,200 (1,200)	1,360 (1,200)	1,440 (1,440)	1,944 (1,744)	504 (504)	2,000 (2,000)	3,000 (2,880)	29,360 (19,152)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., Takahama Nuclear Power Station	0	1,080 (1,080)	1,200 (1,200)	1,160 (1,160)	0	2,880 (2,440)	2,000 (2,000)	1,496 (1,496)	3,000 (3,000)	3,000 (3,000)	25,992 (15,376)
Kansai Electric Power Co., Inc., Ohi Nuclear Power Station	1,496 (1,496)	0	0	0	1,416 (1,416)	2,000 (2,000)	2,032 (2,032)	1,000 (1,000)	3,000 (3,000)	3,000 (3,000)	28,984 (21,504)
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc., Shimane Nuclear Power Station	1,280 (1,280)	1,040 (1,040)	0	1,280 (1,280)	0	1,280 (1,280)	616 (616)	608 (608)	0	0	18,632 (8,272)
Shikoku Electric Power Co., Inc., Ikata Nuclear Power Station	0	880	0	584	0	640 (640)	960 (640)	760 (760)	360 (360)	1,120 (920)	8,272 (3,320)
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc., Genkai Nuclear Power Station	0	0	0	0	320	440 (440)	1,040 (720)	808 (808)	0	0	9,144 (1,968)
Kyushu Electric Power Co., Inc., Sendai Nuclear Power Station	0	0	0	0	0	320	0	0	0	0	320
Japan Atomic Power Company, Tokai Power Station	0	0	72 (72)	72 (72)	0	0	0	0	0	0	144 (144)
Japan Atomic Power Company, Tokai No. 2 Power Station	0	0	120 (120)	112 (56)	320	0	0	0	0	0	5,744 (176)
Japan Atomic Power Company, Tsuruga Power Station	0	0	384	0	0	192 (40)	0	0	0	0	6,624 (40)
Grand Total	9,096 (8,960)	6,272 (4,400)	10,232 (7,672)	9,136 (6,896)	10,872 (8,792)	10,392 (9,480)	11,672 (10,832)	7,696 (7,376)	11,808 (11,720)	12,336 (11,520)	· ·

Note 1: Homogeneous and uniform solidified waste has been shipped as solid waste to the Enrichment and Disposal Office, Low-level Radioactive Waste Disposal Center, Japan Nuclear Fuel Ltd. since FY1992.

Note 2: Container-filled and solidified waste have been shipped as solid waste to the center since FY2000. Shipped amounts are included in the values shown in parentheses.